+

“N.D.R.MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC

1717 Whitehall Dr # 401
Davie, FL 33324
ndr.inc@hotmail.com

stimate

City of Cooper City
PO Box 290910
Cooper City , F1 33328-0810

DATE ACTMTY

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

DESCRIPTION

Fence Replacement at Bridge at
Stone Bridge Parkway x Strand Way

6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated

Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge
finish

Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric
Remove Existing Fence

Terminal End Post

Core Drilled 3" Post

250

250

250

44

1027
07/25/2022
RATE
21.00 5,250.00
11.60 2,800.00
3.00 750.00
120.00 960.00
80.00 3,520.00
13,380.00
0.00

$13,380.00




K.D.R.MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC

1717 Whitehall Dr # 401
Davie, FL 33324
ndr.inc@hotmail.com

Estimate

City of Cooper City
PO Box 290910
Cooper City , F133329-0910

DATE ACTIMTY

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

DESCRIPTION

Fence Replacement at Bridge
104 Avenue x 53 Street

6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated
Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge
finish

Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric

Remove Existing Fence

Terminal End Post

QTyY

135

135

135

1026
07/25/2022

RATE

21.00

11.60

3.00

120.00

2.835.00
1,566.00
405.00

480.00

5,286.00
0.00

$5,286.00



N.D.R.MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC

1717 Whitehall Dr # 401
Davie, FL 33324
ndr.inc@hotmail.com

City of Cooper City
PO Box 290910
Cooper City , FI 33329-0910

DATE ACTIMITY

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

DESCRIPTION

Fence Replacement at Bridge at
Bridge Road

6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated
Fence Black Vinyl 8' High, 9 gauge

finish
Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric
Remove Existing Fence

Terminal End Post

Core Drilled 3" Post

QTyY

230

230

230

46

1028
07/25/2022
RATE
21.00 4,830.00
11.60 2,668.00
3.00 690.00
120.00 960.00
80.00 3,680.00
12,828.00
0.00

$12,828.00




N.D.R.MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC

1717 Whitehall Dr # 401
Davie, FL 33324
ndr.inc@hotmail.com

[\

City of Cooper City
PO Box 290910
Cooper City , FI 33329-0910

DATE ACTIMTY

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

Fence Installation and
Repair

DESCRIPTION

Fence Replacement at Bridge at
Stone Bridge Parkway x E Sail Boat
Drive

6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated

Fence Black Vinyl ' High, 9 gauge
finish

Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric
Remove Existing Fence

Terminal End Post

Core Drilled 3" Post

226

226

226

50

1029
07/25/2022

21.00

11.60

3.00

120.00

80.00

4,746.00

2,621.60

678.00

960.00

4,000.00

13.005.60
0.00

$13,005.60



