*N.D.R.MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC

1717 Whitehall Dr # 401 Davie, FL 33324 ndr.inc@hotmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

City of Cooper City PO Box 290910 Cooper City, FI 33329-0910 ESTIMATE

1027 07/25/2022

\$13,380.00

DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
Fence Replacement at Bridge at Stone Bridge Parkway x Strand Way			
6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated			
Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge finish	250	21.00	5,250.00
Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric	250	11.60	2,900.00
Remove Existing Fence	250	3.00	750.00
Terminal End Post	8	120.00	960.00
Core Drilled 3" Post	44	80.00	3,520.00
SUBTOTAL			13,380.00
TAX			0.00
	Fence Replacement at Bridge at Stone Bridge Parkway x Strand Way 6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge finish Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric Remove Existing Fence Terminal End Post Core Drilled 3" Post	Fence Replacement at Bridge at Stone Bridge Parkway x Strand Way 6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge finish Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric 250 Remove Existing Fence 250 Terminal End Post 8 Core Drilled 3" Post 44	Fence Replacement at Bridge at Stone Bridge Parkway x Strand Way 6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge finish Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric Remove Existing Fence 250 3.00 Terminal End Post 8 120.00 Core Drilled 3" Post 44 80.00

TOTAL

Accepted By

N.D.R.MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC

1717 Whitehall Dr # 401 Davie, FL 33324 ndr.inc@hotmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

City of Cooper City PO Box 290910 Cooper City , FI 33329-0910 ESTIMATE

1026 07/25/2022

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
		Fence Replacement at Bridge 104 Avenue x 53 Street			
		6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated			
	Fence Installation and Repair	Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge finish	135	21.00	2,835.00
	Fence Installation and Repair	Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric	135	11.60	1,566.00
	Fence Installation and Repair	Remove Existing Fence	135	3.00	405.00
	Fence Installation and Repair	Terminal End Post	4	120.00	480.00
		SUBTOTAL			5,286.00
		TAX			0.00
		TOTAL			\$5,286.00

Accepted By

N.D.R.MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC

1717 Whitehall Dr # 401 Davie, FL 33324 ndr.inc@hotmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

City of Cooper City PO Box 290910 Cooper City , FI 33329-0910 ESTIMATE

1028 07/25/2022

AMOUNT	RATE	QTY	DESCRIPTION	ACTIVITY
			Fence Replacement at Bridge at Bridge Road	
			6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated	
4,830.00	21.00	230	Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge finish	Fence Installation and Repair
2,668.00	11.60	230	Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric	Fence Installation and Repair
690.00	3.00	230	Remove Existing Fence	Fence Installation and Repair
960.00	120.00	8	Terminal End Post	Fence Installation and Repair
3,680.00	80.00	46	Core Drilled 3" Post	Fence Installation and Repair
12,828.00			SUBTOTAL	
0.00			TAX •	
\$12,828.00			TOTAL	

Accepted By

N.D.R.MAINTENANCE SERVICE, INC

1717 Whitehall Dr # 401 Davie, FL 33324 ndr.inc@hotmail.com

Estimate

ADDRESS

City of Cooper City PO Box 290910 Cooper City , FI 33329-0910 ESTIMATE

1029 07/25/2022

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
		Fence Replacement at Bridge at Stone Bridge Parkway x E Sail Boat Drive			
		6' HIGH FENCE- PVC Coated			
	Fence Installation and Repair	Fence Black Vinyl 6' High, 9 gauge finish	226	21.00	4,746.00
	Fence Installation and Repair	Upgrade to 6 gauge finished fabric	226	11.60	2,621.60
	Fence Installation and Repair	Remove Existing Fence	226	3.00	678.00
	Fence Installation and Repair	Terminal End Post	8	120.00	960.00
	Fence Installation and Repair	Core Drilled 3" Post	50	80.00	4,000.00
		SUBTOTAL			13,005.60
		TAX			0.00
		TOTAL			\$13,005.60

Accepted By